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PHARMACY PRACTICE (Cont'd)
Discipline Associations, power 
Earnings
Generic substitution 
Government beneficiaries, drugs 
Hospitals 
Licensing
Manpower and utilization study 
Number
Dispensing only 
Retail

Persons using pharmacies, average number 
Pharmaceutical dollar distribution 
Pharmacists per pharmacy 
Physicians
Dispensing, owning

"Kickback"
Partnership

Prescriptions
Dispensed, average per pharmacist 
Statistics 

Prices
Community pharmacy level completely 

justified 
Mark-up

Variation
Profits

Public, relationship 
Responsibilities

Retail

Advertising
Survey, Canadian Pharmaceutical Asso­

ciation, Inc.
Role, change 
Salaries
Owner pharmacy

1302,1319,1321,1925
1312,1313,1322,1323
67,1153,1473
62
1455,1461-66,1491,1935
62
1888
62,105
88
88
57
1889
62

62,72-77,381-82,428,
1084,1295-96,1320,1890,
1919
1304-5,1320,2409
77,381,1919,2634

1290,1312
1889

442
1215-16,1284,1290-93,
1299-1300,2633
1920-21,2633-34
57,219,534,1889,1895,
1951-53
1488-89
715-17,1491-93,1906,
1915-16,1919,1924,1944-
46
55-56,70-72,1932,2323-
24
1485-87

1932,1936,1949-80
1944-46,2632-34
1312-13,1980
1900-1


