Page Page

PI	HARMACY PRACTICE (Cont'd)	
	Discipline Associations, power	1302,1319,1321,1925
	Earnings	1312,1313,1322,1323
	Generic substitution	67,1153,1473
	Government beneficiaries, drugs	62
	Hospitals	
	Licensing	1455,1461-66,1491,1935
	Manpower and utilization study	62
	Number	1888
		62,105
	Dispensing only Retail	88
		88
	Persons using pharmacies, average number	57
	Pharmaceutical dollar distribution	1889
	Pharmacists per pharmacy	62
	Physicians	Kenninganahan
	Dispensing, owning	62,72-77,381-82,428,
		1084,1295-96,1320,1890,
	11	1919
	"Kickback"	1304-5,1320,2409
	Partnership	77,381,1919,2634
	Prescriptions	Pharmacy Evaceton
	Dispensed, average per pharmacist	1290,1312
	Statistics	1889
	Prices	
	Community pharmacy level completely	
	justified	442
	Mark-up	1215-16,1284,1290-93,
		1299-1300,2633
	Variation	1920-21,2633-34
	Profits	57,219,534,1889,1895,
		1951-53
	Public, relationship	1488-89
	Responsibilities	715-17,1491-93,1906,
		1915-16,1919,1924,1944-
		46
	Retail	55-56,70-72,1932,2323-
		24
	Advertising	1485-87
	Survey, Canadian Pharmaceutical Asso-	
	ciation, Inc.	1932,1936,1949-80
	Role, change	1944-46,2632-34
	Salaries	1312-13,1980
	Owner pharmacy	1900-1